Ø
KDBA Series Architectural Draft Barrier Heaters
400 to 2500 Watts
120, 208/240, 277 Volts
Architectural Draft Barrier KDBA Series KDBA
A
12
B

C: Watts (040=400
D: Length in mm (-731=731mm)
Ordering Information Standard models (275W/ft)
The KDBA Series Draft Barrier
A compact, economical draft barrier. Made from steel the KDBA draft barrier is an economical alternative to the aluminum model, yet
offering comparable performance. With it’s rectangular shape, the KDBA is perfect for wall-to-wall installations.
Ordering Information Low density models (200W/ft)
 WATTS 240V/208V 208V (1 ph) UPC 208V (3 ph) UPC 240V/208V UPC 277V UPC LENGTH WT. (lbs.)
500 500/375 KDBA12050 31552 KDBA20050 31562 KDBA24050 31580 KDBA27050 31598 28 13/16 10.5
750 750/563 KDBA12075 31554 KDBA20075 31564 KDBA24075 31582 KDBA27075 31600 38 13/16 12.7
1000 1000/750 KDBA12100 31556 KDBA20100 31566 KDBA24100 31584 KDBA27100 31602 49 1/16 14.9
1250 1250/938 KDBA12125 31558 KDBA20125 31568 KDBA24125 31586 KDBA27125 31604 58 9/16 17
1500 1500/1125 KDBA12150 31560 KDBA20150 31570 KDBA24150 31588 KDBA27150 31606 67¼ 18.8
1750 1750/1313 KDBA20175 31572 KDBA24175 31590 KDBA27175 31608 76 9/16 20.8
2000 2000/1500 KDBA20200 31574 KDBA24200 31592 KDBA27200 31610 85 3/8 22.7
2250 2250/1688 KDBA20225 31576 KDBA24225 31594 KDBA27225 31612 94 3/16 24.6
2500 2500/1875 KDBA20250 31578 KDBA24250 31596 KDBA27250 31314 103 3/8 26.6
 WATTS 240V/208V 120V UPC 208V UPC 240V/208V UPC  277V UPC LENGTH WT. (lbs.)
400 400/225 KDBA12040-731 31616 KDBA20040-731 31628 KDBA24040-731 31646 KDBA27040-731 31664 28 13/16 10.5
600 600/375 KDBA12060-985 31618 KDBA20060-985 31630 KDBA24060-985 31648 KDBA27060-985 31666 38 13/16 12.7
800 800/563 KDBA12080-1246 31620 KDBA20080-1246 31632 KDBA24080-1246 31650 KDBA27080-1246 31668 49 1/16 14.9
1000 1000/750 KDBA12100-1487 31622 KDBA20100-1487 31634 KDBA24100-1487 31652 KDBA27100-1487 31670 58 9/1 17
1200 1200/938 KDBA12120-1708 31624 KDBA20120-1708 31636 KDBA24120-1708 31654 KDBA27120-1708 31672 67¼ 18.8
1600 1600/1125 KDBA12160-2168 31626 KDBA20160-2168 31638 KDBA24160-2168 31656 KDBA27160-2168 31674 85 3/8 22.7
1800 1800/1313 KDBA20180-2393 31640 KDBA24180-2393 31658 KDBA27180-2393 31676 94 3/16 24.6
2000 2000/1500 KDBA20200-2625 31642 KDBA24200-2625 31660 KDBA27200-2625 31678 103 3/8 26.6
2250 2250/1688 KDBA20225-2625 31644 KDBA24225-2625 31662 KDBA27225-2625 31680 103 3/8 26.6
Steel Tubular Heating Elements With Aluminum Fins
Front fresh air inlet or bottom (-BAI); top warm air outlet
Standard Watt density of 275W/ft. (900W/m)
Low Watt density of 200W/ft. (650W/m)